S831 USB WiFi Module（802.11a/b/g/n）
S831 USB WiFi Module
Product Specification
802.11a/b/g/n USB WiFi Module 1T1R
Version V1.1
History
Document Release Date Modification Initials Approved
Version V1.0 2022/04/25 First version

 Support XTAL or external clock input
3. Application Diagram
4. Order Information
Module name Part number Description
S831-WI-NS S831-WI-NS S831 USB 双频（a/b/g/n）WiFi 模块，带天线扣，不带屏蔽罩
S831-WI-WS S831-WI-WS S831 USB 双频（a/b/g/n）WiFi 模块，带天线扣，带屏蔽罩
S831-NI-NS S831-NI-NS S831 USB 双频（a/b/g/n）WiFi 模块，不带天线扣，不带屏蔽罩
S831-NI-WS S831-NI-WS S831 USB 双频（a/b/g/n）WiFi 模块，不带天线扣，带屏蔽罩
sanlandtech.com
6. Pin Definit
S831 USB WiFi Module（802.11a/b/g/n）
5. Dimensions（Units: mm） (tolerance ±10%)